Indianapolis Solo Program Event 5 - Grissom
Saturday, July 29th, 2006

Class Number Name

FM 62  Stuart Phipps

Cs 94  Daniel Stone

CM 55  Don Elzinga

CM 57  Gary Godula

BSP 178 John Tak

BSP 78  Andrew Lieber

SS 161 Emanuel Papandreas
CP 142  Ryan Sandberg
FSP 98 Lisa Krueger

CSP 87  Raleigh Boreen
SM2 199 Bob Kasprzyk
FSP 98  Mike Burgess
CSP 37  Sticky Desperado
CM 83 Raymond Thomas
EM 98  Steve Tamandli
CSsP 137 Steve Mieritz

DM 97  Charles Spera
CM 188 Mark Lamm

ASP 77  Gregory Lloyd

SS 94  Albert Chan

CP 56  Scott Lewis

DS 90 Mike Mitchell

ASP 98 Pam Kasprzyk

DS 45  Jeff Robinson
STX 78  Greg McCance
CM 88  Randall Turner
ESP 23  Bob Weir

GS 97 Matt Jensen

STS2 90 Geoffrey Chambers
SM 11 Jarrod Hoops
CSP 87  Velma Boreen

AS 99  Bart Merriam

AS 199 Aaron Hale

CP 55  Bill Headlee

DM 7 Phil Wehman

ES 75  Ken Gillette

GS 63  William Loring
STS2 96  Phil Osborne
STS2 190 Gustavo Hammerly
AS 96  Chett Wohlgamuth
GS 76  Joe Kniesly

CP 42  Brandy Sandberg
HS 57  Larry Harts

DS 8 Bob Farr

GS 193 Sam Karp

STS 58  Brian Davis

BSP 46  Frank Miller

Best PAX Value PAX Time Points
44,207 0.887 39.212 100.000
48.599 0.813 39.511 98.493
43.488 0.909 39.531 98.395
43.805 0.909 39.819 96.945
47.431 0.843 39.984 96.111
47.798 0.843 40.294 94.555
47.982 0.840 40.305 94.498
47.089 0.856 40.308 94.482
49,548 0.814 40.332 94.361
48.148 0.838 40.348 94.281
47.331 0.854 40.421 93.916
49.675 0.814 40.435 93.841
48.275 0.838 40.454 93.746
44,536 0.909 40.483 93.601
45,958 0.881 40.489 93.572

48.33 0.838 40.501 93.514
45,835 0.885 40.564 93.194
44,738 0.909 40.667 92.677
47.839 0.852 40.759 92.214
48.601 0.840 40.825 91.882
47.729 0.856 40.856 91.725
51.201 0.798 40.858 91.713
47.979 0.852 40.878 91.614
51.365 0.798 40.989 91.054
51.139 0.804 41.116 90.418
45.274 0.909 41.154 90.225
49.865 0.828 41.288 89.550
52.085 0.794 41.355 89.211
51.577 0.802 41.365 89.165
49.002 0.845 41.407 88.954
49,546 0.838 41.520 88.386
50.073 0.831 41.611 87.927

50.08 0.831 41.616 87.898
48.698 0.856 41.685 87.551
47.118 0.885 41.699 87.480
51.745 0.806 41.706 87.445
52.567 0.794 41.738 87.285
52.079 0.802 41.767 87.139
52.124 0.802 41.803 86.957

50.33 0.831 41.824 86.852
52.717 0.794 41.857 86.686
48.955 0.856 41.905 86.444
53.733 0.780 41.912 86.412
52.606 0.798 41.980 86.071
52.904 0.794 42.006 85.939
52.776 0.797 42.062 85.654
49,901 0.843 42.067 85.633



SS
GS
CP
ES
CS
DSP
SM
ES
FM
STS
BSP
STX
DSP
DSP
CP
BSP
GS
DSP
DM
STX
CS
CP
ES
AS
STX
GS
CSP
STX
FS
GS
STX
DSP
BSP
ASP
EM
CP
EM
FM
STS
DM
SM
STU
CSP
BSP
DSP
HS
BSP
STS
DSP
SM
HS
STS

89
93
42
97

61
90
175

38
76
92
56
61
56
78
82
14
117

12
97

41
68
13
11
30
25
59
10
10
11

58
10
11

28
23
37
37
10
21

72

256
110

21

Jerry Strope

Ben Zabel

John Sandberg
Norm Dively
Michael Fellmer
George Schweikle
Scott Dales

John Gillette
Galen Williams
Travis Robuck
Dave Heinrich
Ricardo Gonzales
James Fox

Dee Schweikle
Kathy Lewis
Valerie Furrer
Christopher Mc Guire
Ron Inabnit
Stephen Brinkerhoff
Kevin Kent

Jeff Alexander
Steven Munsell
Sandra Dively
Greg Lukach
Warren Kniesly
Parker Brown
Joel Harleman
James Feltz

John Adams
Darren Daubenspeck
Mark Manninen
Brian Gard

Jerry Cabe

Jack Tovey

Lee Miller

Dwight Cotton
Jack Banker
Jennifer Lash
Will Lahee

Bill Brenner
Jason Prokosch
Jeff Detrick
Coleen DelLong
Colleen Cabe

Jim Lin

Tom Walgamuth
Douglas Matulewic
Allen Vitkus
Valerie Gard
John Wilmoth
Mary Walgamuth
Thomas Kahn

50.195
53.244
49.401
52.484
52.041
51.044
50.219
52.778
47.969
53.717
50.847
53.496
51.885
51.998
50.447
51.269
54.451
52.166
49.072
54.167
53.594
50.903
54.244
52.711
54.563
55.413
52.526
54.799
54.958
55.809
55.124
53.719
52.878
52.553
50.937
52.503
51.474
51.325
57.531
51.817
54.36
56.022
54.838
54.589
55.866
59.68
55.904
59.67
58.032
57.243
62.955
62.457

0.840
0.794
0.856
0.806
0.813
0.829
0.845
0.806
0.887
0.797
0.843
0.804
0.829
0.829
0.856
0.843
0.794
0.829
0.885
0.804
0.813
0.856
0.806
0.831
0.804
0.794
0.838
0.804
0.805
0.794
0.804
0.829
0.843
0.852
0.881
0.856
0.881
0.887
0.797
0.885
0.845
0.820
0.838
0.843
0.829
0.780
0.843
0.797
0.829
0.845
0.780
0.797

42.164
42.276
42.287
42.302
42.309
42.315
42.435
42.539
42.549
42.812
42.864
43.011
43.013
43.106
43.183
43.220
43.234
43.246
43.429
43.550
43.572
43.573
43.721
43.803
43.869
43.998
44.017
44.058
44.241
44.312
44.320
44,533
44.576
44,775
44 .875
44,943
45.349
45.525
45.852
45.858
45.934
45.938
45.954
46.019
46.313
46.550
47.127
47.557
48.109
48.370
49.105
49.778

85.144
84.580
84.522
84.448
84.411
84.380
83.779
83.255
83.208
81.879
81.620
80.881
80.872
80.400
80.017
79.830
79.758
79.700
78.778
78.166
78.058
78.052
77.309
76.895
76.564
75.914
75.819
75.609
74.690
74.331
74.294
73.221
73.004
72.002
71.497
71.160
69.117
68.228
66.582
66.553
66.170
66.150
66.069
65.745
64.264
63.069
60.167
58.003
55.228
53.910
50.214
46.825



SM
FS
AM

176
1
1

Benjamin Stout
Rick Fosnight
Rick Whittaker

61.375
64.764
57.096

0.845
0.805
1.000

51.862
52.135
57.096

36.340
34.965
10.000



